

SH-68 KARPI TO KARPI DISH

N DIS

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

As per

DIVISION

KARPI

SUB-DIVISION

837

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract at cost

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) PIV and Fixing in working					
Bench mark do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 17	=		01 Nos		
@ ₹ 4287.44/Nos				₹	4287.0
(2/1) PIV and Fixing working					
Bench mark do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 17	=		2 Nos		
@ ₹ 1985.24/Nos				₹	3970.0
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing					
Road do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 17	=		0.291 2 Hect		
@ ₹ 72697.86/Hect				₹	21169.0
(4/5) Construction at sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 17	=		909.10 M ³		
@ ₹ 262.04/M ³				₹	238221.0
(5/6) Const at USB PIV					
Well graded material					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 17	=		297.17 M ³		
@ ₹ 2642.46/M ³				₹	785260.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/35) Plv and laying ab a reinforcement cc pipe duct					
do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	18	=	7.50 M		
@ ₹ 1004.	61/M			₹	7535.0
(7/7) Plv and laying spreading compacting WBM gr-III					
do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	18	=	141.29 m ³		
@ ₹ 4223.691 m ³				₹	596765.0
(8/11) coat ab pre pavement					
Thickness do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	18	=	122.40 m ³		
@ ₹ 756 4.87 / m ³				₹	925940.0
(9/8) Plv and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion					
do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	18	=	1013.70 m ²		
@ ₹ 60.30 / m ²				₹	61126.0
(10/9) Plv and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion					
do - do -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No — 19	=	1013.	70	M ²	
@ ₹ 20.	67/M ²	—	—	₹	20953.0
(11/10) Plv, Laying and rolling					
at close graded premises					
do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No — 19	=	1013.70	M ²		
@ ₹ 264.	36/M ²	—	—	₹	267982.0
(12/18) Plv and applying ab					
not applied Thermoplastic					
do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No — 19	=	56.0	M ²		
@ ₹ 822.97/M ²	—	—	—	₹	46086.0
(13/19) Plv and applying ab					
not applied Thermoplastic					
do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No — 19	=	40.0	M ²		
@ ₹ 929.98/M ²	—	—	—	₹	37199.0
(14/22) Earthwork in con-					
canation for structure of					
per drawing do - do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No — 22	=	85.36	M ³		
@ ₹ 383.28/M ³	—	—	—	₹	32715.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(15/23) Sand filling in					
Foundation Trench			09	102	
drawing	de de				
	@ 4	vide	TMB		
page No —	22	=	10.67	m ³	
@ ₹ 674.16/m ³				₹	7193.0
(16/24) P.V. P.C. M15 Concrete					
for plain concrete in					
open foundation de de					
	@ 4	vide	TMB		
page No —	22	=	10.67	m ³	
@ ₹ 6161.86/m ³				₹	65742.0
(17/25) Brick work in cement					
Mortar	de de				
	@ 4	vide	TMB		
page No —	23	=	26.68	m ³	
@ ₹ 6161.86/m ³				₹	164398.0
(18/26) plastering with cement					
Mortar (1:4) de de					
	@ 4	vide	TMB		
page No —	23	=	223.10	m ²	
@ ₹ 196.27/m ²				₹	43788.0
(19/27) P.V. 1.5mm Plumbing					
including de de					
	@ 4	vide	TMB		
page No —	23	=	223.10	m ²	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 63. 78/m ²				7	14229.0
(20/08) PIV pcc concrete					
in plain concrete in					
colony do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 23	=	2.43	m ³		
@ ₹ 7121. 48/m ³				7	17305.0
(21/24) Total cost ab 97 m					
Drain 2 97 m / No ab					
Concr do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 24	=	97.0 m			
@ ₹ 2770. 01/m				7	268690.0
				7	3630558.0
Add 18.4. GST				7	653500.0
Add 1.4. LC				7	34306.0
Add S. Fee				7	60150.0
					4380314.0
Less 10.4. op b or agreement				7	438051.0
				7	3942463.0
Less prevl out payment				7	3283768.0
				7	658695.0
Drilling					
08/11/24 J.E				8/11/24	
				AE	